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Top Games Kids

GAMES
N Name Category Controls description Path
1 The Incredibles Save The Day GAMES Keyboard - Arrows moveHelp Mr. Incre \Games\the-incredibles-save-the-day.swf
2 Rofling Gold GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: moRun through y\Games\rofling_gold.swf
3 Space Runner GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: moGet all the gl \Games\space_runner.swf
4 The Guarded Garden GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: MovSteal the carr \Games\the_guarded_garden.swf
5 Spaceman Bobs Great Escape GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: MovBob is lost in \Games\spaceman_bobs_great_escape.swf
6 Mofro GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: MovYou are trappe\Games\mofro.swf
7 Moon Patrol GAMES Keyboard – Left and Ri Let's go to th \Games\moon_patrol.swf
8 Tobby Racing GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: movTobby and his \Games\tobby_racing.swf
9 White Van GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: moIn your white \Games\white_van.swf
10 Driving Home At Easter GAMES Mouse: moves the charFollow the rab \Games\driving_home_at_easter.swf
11 Cookie Maker GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttBe sharp and m\Games\cookie-maker.swf
12 Bread Cooking GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttPut the dough \Games\bread-cooking.swf
13 Super Decorate Cake GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttMake some beau\Games\super-decorate-cake.swf
14 Donuts Mania GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttMake the dough\Games\donuts-mania.swf
15 Ping Ai GAMES Mouse – moves the barIn this simple \Games\ping_ai.swf
16 Fishing GAMES Keyboard – Down ArrowGrab your rod \Games\fishing.swf
17 Rebotes Locos GAMES Mouse – moves the chaMickey and his \Games\rebotes_locos.swf
18 Snipe GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttChoose a ball \Games\snipe.swf
19 Rings GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttPut the circles \Games\Rings.swf
20 Connect 4 GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttIn this game, \Games\connect4.swf
21 Plumber GAMES Mouse – Left–hand butt \Games\plumber_2.swf
22 Master Checkers GAMES Mouse – Left–hand butt \Games\check.swf
23 Girl Makeover 9 GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttEnough of the \Games\girl_makeover_9.swf
24 Christmas Snow World Decoration GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttChristmas is c \Games\christmas_snow_world_decoration.swf
25 Hair And Eyes GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttYou are out of \Games\hair_and_eyes.swf
26 Pooh GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttPooh is lookin \Games\pooh.swf
27 My House GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: moThink of a way\Games\my_house.swf
28 Hand Jibe GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttKeep an eye on\Games\hand_jibe.swf
29 Block Factory GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttJoin the block \Games\block_factory.swf
30 Crossword GAMES Mouse – Left–hand buttoComplete this \Games\crossword.swf

CUT AND PASTE
N Name Categoria Controls Description Caminho
1 Bomberman-white CUT AND PASTE - It constructs \Cut-and-Paste\bomberman-white\
2 Usagi-yojimbo CUT AND PASTE - It constructs \Cut-and-Paste\usagi-yojimbo\
3 1-up CUT AND PASTE - It constructs \Cut-and-Paste\1-up\

CLICK AND PAINT
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Click and Paint CLICK AND PAINT Mouse - to control brus30 pictures to \Click and Paint\Click.exe

FOR COLOURING
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 For Colouring FOR COLOURING - A collection of \For Colouring\

MAGIC BLACKBOARD
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Magic Blackboard MAGIC BLACKBOARD Mouse - to control brusBe creative an\Magic Blackboard\TPK.exe

WALLPAPERS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Wallpapers WALLPAPERS - A wallpaper co\Wallpapers\wall_aplicacao.exe

ESSENTIALS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 DirectX 9 ESSENTIALS - Download righthttp://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?linkid=56511&clcid=0x409
2 DLLs ESSENTIALS - Required files \Essentials\DLLs.exe
3 Flash Player ESSENTIALS - Latest version \Essentials\install_flash_player_9_ax_beta.exe
4 Shockwave ESSENTIALS - Required softw\Essentials\Shockwave_Installer_Slim.exe
5 Adobe Acrobat Reader 8 ESSENTIALS - Required softw\Essentials\AdbeRdr812_en_US.exe

In this game you are a plumber and in some houses there is no water. Turn the pipes so that the water reaches the houses
A virtual draughts board. Reach the other side of the board to crown your king and take all your opponents pieces to win the game
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Caminho do Arquivo TXT

Comando Imagens LicençaWarning Path OK Image OK
JOGARthe-incredibles-save-the-dayFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR rofling_gold Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR space_runner Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR the_guarded_garden Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARspaceman_bobs_great_escapeFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR mofro Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR moon_patrol Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR tobby_racing Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR white_van Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR driving_home_at_easter Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR cookie-maker Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR bread-cooking Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR super-decorate-cake Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR donuts-mania Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR ping_ai Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR fishing Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR rebotes_locos Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR snipe Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Rings Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Connect4 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Plumber Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR check Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR girl_makeover_9 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARchristmas_snow_world_decorationFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR hair_and_eyes Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR pooh Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR my_house Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR hand_jibe Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR block_factory Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR crossword Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença AvisoCaminho OK ? Imagem OK ?
ABRIR bomberman-white Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR usagi-yojimbo Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR 1-up Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARclick Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
ABRIR colouring Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARtpk Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARwall Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
LINK directx9 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

INSTALARdllimagem Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR flashplayer Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALARshockwave Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALARacrobat Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

I:\INDIA\113\XML_EN\
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